kel

103 pg,eibach - Seyen - Lahrbach - Lautzert - Rodenbach - Neitzert -

vVIrw

Weroth - Steimel

Beschrankungen

Breibach Altenkirchener Str...
Ratzert WilhelmstraBe
Brubbach HauptstraBe
Seyen Ort

Niederwambach Lichtenthal
- Steimeler StraB3e

- Ascheid

- Lahrbach

- Lahrbach Abzw.

Lautzert Hohenweg

- BismarckstraBBe

Rodenbach (Ww.) Schulstra...
Neitzert Rodenbacher Straf3e
Udert FriedrichstraBBe

Weroth Udertsweg

Steimel Klinik

- Niederwambacher Straf3e

- Lindenallee

Puderbach Schulzentrum

- Verbandsgemeinde

nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

06:45
06:49
06:52
06:56
06:59
07:00
07:03
07:05
07:06
06:51 |
06:52 |
06:56 |
06:58 |
07:02 |
07:08 | 07:25
07:10 | 07:26
| 07:09 |
| 07:10 | 07:28
07:20 | 07:20 | 07:33
07:22

VRW GmbH, RingstraBBe 60, 56307 Dernbach




el vVIrw

103 Puderbach - Steimel - Weroth - Neitzert - Rodenbach - Lautzert -

< Lahrbach - Seyen - Breibach
Montag - Freitag

Beschrénkungen ©G) 1
Puderbach Verbandsgemein... 11:23 13:23 14:05 15:35 16:33
- Schulzentrum 11:25| 12:25| 13:20| 13:25 | 15:37 | 16:35
Steimel Lindenallee 11:29 12:29 13:24 13:29 14:09 15:41 16:39
- Klinik € 11:30 € 12:30 /€ 13:25 | 13:30 € 14:10 |4€ 15:42 |Q 16:40
Weroth Udertsweg 11:31 12:31 13:26 13:31 14:11 15:43 16:41
Udert FriedrichstralBe 11:35 12:35 13:30 13:35 14:15 15:47 16:45
Neitzert Rodenbacher Straf3e 11:38 12:38 13:33 13:38 14:18 15:50 16:48
Rodenbach (Ww.) Schulstra... 11:40 12:40 13:35 13:40 14:20 15:52 16:50
Lautzert BismarckstraBe 11:44 12:44 13:39 13:44 14:24 15:56 16:54
- Hermannstral3e 11:45 12:45 | q 13:40 13:45 14:25 15:57 16:55
Steimel Niederwambacher... 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:30 16:02 17:00
Niederwambach Lahrbach A...| | 11:52 12:52 13:52 |4 14:32 16:04 |4 17:02
- Ascheid 11:54 || 12:54 13:54 | 16:06
- Lahrbach 11:55 | 12:55 13:55 | 16:07 |
- Steimeler StraBe 11:57 12:57 13:57 |4 14:34 16:09 |4 17:04
- Lichtenthal 11:58 12:58 13:58 |4 14:35 16:10 | € 17:05
Seyen Ort 12:01 |} 13:01 14:01 | € 16:12
Brubbach HauptstraBe 12:05 | 13:05 14:05 | | |
Ratzert WilhelmstraBe d 12:08 /€ 13:08 d 14:08 | | |
Brubbach Wendeplatz | | | € 14:37|¢€ 16:14 (€ 17:07
Ratzert Waldhof | | | |4 14:38 |€ 16:15 € 17:08
Breibach Altenkirchener Str... 12:13 13:13 14:13 14:39 16:16 17:09
nur an Schultagen Mo-Do ® Fr ¢ Kein Einsteigen

VRW GmbH, RingstraBBe 60, 56307 Dernbach




